
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Francesca Incerti - (542480) - Newark SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.32 325 H 20/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Newark 3

33.73 314 H 27/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Newark 3

33.75 313 H 14/03/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

34.25 300 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham  3

34.39 296 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

34.54 292 F 19/06/16 Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

34.75 287 H 06/09/15 Falcon Open Sprint Meet Hucknall  3

35.01 280 F 25/10/15 Retford Early Bird Retford  3

35.17 277 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham  3

35.23 275 F 19/10/14 Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet Retford  3

35.37 272 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

35.93 259  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Newark 3

36.20 254 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Newark 3

36.79 242  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Newark 3

37.56 227 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

37.60 226 H 19/01/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet Nottingham Newark 3

37.96 220  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley Newark 3

38.12 217 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Newark 3

38.56 210 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Newark 2

38.57 210 F 20/10/13 Retford SC Early Bird Meet Retford Newark 3

38.58 209 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Newark 3

39.01 203 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Newark 3

39.01 203 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

39.76 191 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Newark 4

40.02 188 H 14/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Newark 3

40.44 182 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Newark 2

40.74 178 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Newark 3
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40.74 178 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Newark 3

41.58 167 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Newark 3

41.65 166 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Newark 3

41.70 166  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Newark 3

42.76 154 H 13/05/12 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet Hucknall Newark 3

43.17 149  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Newark 4

44.85 133 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Newark 3

45.78 125  27/11/11 Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Newark 3

48.33 106  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Newark 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.32 325 H 20/11/16 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Newark 3

34.54 292 F 19/06/16 Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

33.73 314 H 27/03/16 Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet Derby Newark 3

34.25 300 H 21/11/15 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham  3

35.01 280 F 25/10/15 Retford Early Bird Retford  3

34.75 287 H 06/09/15 Falcon Open Sprint Meet Hucknall  3

34.39 296 F 21/06/15 22nd Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

33.75 313 H 14/03/15 Nottinghamshire County Championships Nottingham  2

35.37 272 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

37.56 227 H 30/11/14 Three Shires Championships Grantham  3

35.23 275 F 19/10/14 Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet Retford  3

35.93 259  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Newark 3

35.17 277 H 12/07/14 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham  3

39.01 203 F 22/06/14 Retford 21st Annual Open Meet Sheffield  3

37.60 226 H 19/01/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet Nottingham Newark 3

38.58 209 H 04/01/14 Boston 9th Open Meet Grantham Newark 3

36.79 242  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Newark 3

36.20 254 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Newark 3

38.57 210 F 20/10/13 Retford SC Early Bird Meet Retford Newark 3

39.76 191 H 29/09/13 Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet Grantham Newark 4

38.12 217 H 13/07/13 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Newark 3

39.01 203 F 16/06/13 Retford SC Annual Open Meet Sheffield Newark 3

37.96 220  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley Newark 3

38.56 210 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Newark 2

40.74 178 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Newark 3

41.58 167 F 21/10/12 Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Newark 3

41.70 166  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Newark 3

40.02 188 H 14/07/12 Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012 Chesterfield Newark 3

41.65 166 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Newark 3

42.76 154 H 13/05/12 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet Hucknall Newark 3

43.17 149  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Newark 4

40.44 182 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Newark 2

45.78 125  27/11/11 Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet Bramcote Newark 3

44.85 133 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Newark 3

48.33 106  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Newark 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


